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Cromaine Library 

Site Improvements 
Preliminary Construction Schedule 
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�•- �� �- - Mon 12/1/25 Mon 1/19/26 PreConstruction - RFP / GC Selecuon �b aays

RFP for GC Services Issued by GMA 1 day 

GC Proposal Period 14 days 

GC Proposals Due 1 day 

Review Proposals - Cromaine/GMA 20 days 

GC Selected 1 day 

Permitting/Subcontractor Awards/Lead Times 61 days? 

Owner/Ge submit for necessary Permits 30 days 

Owner/Ge Contract 9 days 

GC Complete Post Bids and Award Critical Trades 3 wks 

Trade Submittals - review and approval 3 wks 

Pavillion Lead Time includes Eng/Drawings 11 wks 

Other Lead Times 8 wks 

Construction (Prelim-Frost Laws/Lead Times) 73 days? 

GPRS Site - By Midwest 1 day? 

SESC/Demolition/Salvage Items 4 days 

Strip Topsoil 3 days 

Layout and Staking 1 day 

Balance Site 3 days 

Safety Fence 1 day 

Underground Storm/ADS System 10 days 

UG Electrical 4 days 

INSPECTON/Backfill 3 days 

Foundation/Piers for Pavilion/Inspect/Backfill 3 days 

Pavilion Building Pad/Pavers 7 days 

Site Concrete/Sidewalks/Light Pole Bases 5 days 

Paving areas/Agg./Base Course 3 days 

Sign Foundation/Brick Piers 6 days 

Construct Pavilion 6 days 

Irrigation 5 days 

Fencing - Picket and Privacy 7 days 

Top Soil/Plantings 5 days 

Install Pole Lights lwk 

Install Site Furnishings 3 days 

Final Inspections / Punch List 5 days 

Task 

Mon 12/1/25 Mon 12/1/25 �FP for GC Services Issued by GMA 

Tue 12/2/25 Fri 12/19/25 , lt-fiC Proposal Period 

Fri 12/19/25 Fri 12/19/25 

Mon 12/22/25 Fri 1/16/26 

Mon 1/19/26 Mon 1/19/26 

Mon 1/19/26 Mon 4/13/26 

Tue 1/20/26 Mon 3/2/26 

Tue 1/20/26 Fri 1/30/26 
Mon 2/2/26 Fri 2/20/26 

Mon 2/23/26 Fri 3/13/26 
Tue 2/3/26 Mon 4/20/26 

Mon 2/2/26 Fri 3/27 /26 

Mon 3/2/26 Wed 6/10/26 

Tue 3/3/26 Tue 3/3/26 

Wed 3/4/26 Mon 3/9/26 

Tue 3/10/26 Thu 3/12/26 

Tue 3/17/26 Tue 3/17/26 
Wed 3/18/26 Fri 3/20/26 

Mon 3/23/26 Mon 3/23/26 

Tue 3/24/26 Mon 4/6/26 

Tue 3/24/26 Fri 3/27 /26 

Tue 4/7 /26 Thu 4/9/26 

Fri 4/10/26 

Wed 4/15/26 
Fri 4/24/26 

Fri 5/1/26 

Fri 5/1/26 

Fri 4/24/26 

Fri 5/1/26 

Fri 5/8/26 

Tue 5/19/26 

Tue 5/26/26 
Tue 6/2/26 

Fri 6/5/26 

Tue 4/14/26 

Thu 4/23/26 

Thu 4/30/26 

Tue 5/5/26 
Fri 5/8/26 

Fri 5/1/26 

Thu 5/7/26 

Mon 5/18/26 

Mon 5/25/26 

Mon 6/1/26 

Thu 6/4/26 
Thu 6/11/26 

.GC Proposals Due 

� ■ t -:::review Proposals - Cromaine/GMA

.GC Selected 

� - -� .... J Owner/GC submit for necessary Permits 

4--�owner/GC Contract 

�-----7Gc Complete Post Bids and Award Critical Trades

Trade Submittals - review and approval 

-.:· ::=i--Javillion Lead Time includes Eng/Drawings 

Other Lead Tim
r 
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�ESC/Demolition/Salvage Items 
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�afety Fence 
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�NSPE , TON/Backfill 
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.. 

�ite Concrete/Sidewalks/Light Pole Bases 
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Sign Foundation/Brick Piers 

-.c==:i--.rrigation 

1-K==rtencing - PickeJ and Privacy 

-�·::.::.::.� ,T.op Soil/Plantings 

�nstall Pole Lights 

�nstall Site Furnishings 

� Final Inspections / Punch List 

Manual Progress 

Project: (romaine Site lmprov 
Date: Fri 12/19/25 
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